* PCG INDIA *

COIN SUBMISSION FORM

Dealer/Collector's Details

i Name
i |Address
i |Contact No. a. |Landline
b. |*Mobile
iv. |*Email Address
11 PATICULARS OF COINS
S.No. Denominations_ Date on Coin Mint Place Met_al of Coin Mint Error | Variety Market Yalue Quantity of Each
(Mohur, Rupee, Paisa) (If Known) (Gold, Silver, Copper) (If Any) (If Any) of Coin Category
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Total No. of Coins
MINT ERROR DESIGNATION: RS 200 WILL BE CHARGE FOR MENTION OF MINT ERROR IN GRADING DESCRIPTION I:]
VARIETY ATTRIBUTION : RS 100 WILL BE CHARGE FOR MENTION OF VARIETY ATTRIBUTION IN GRADING DESCRIPTION I:‘
11 COURIER DETAILS
i Name of the Courier Comapny
i Contz.mt Number of Branch Office of
Courier Company in Delhi
i |Amount of Insurance if insured
iv |Date of Sending
1\ MODE OF PAYMENT

Mark the right(\/ )click, How would you like to Pay the FEES of GRADING:-

Online Transaction

Bank Draft

By Cash




DISCLAIMER
1, hereby affirm that the above mentioned coins which | am submitting for the Grading and Packaging process in
P.C.G. India, are of my personal assets/ownership. And these coins are not belongs to any dispute with any individual or Goverment body.

1 also giving consent that these coins are not Forge/Duplicate and if it will be found Forge/Duplicate during grading process by P.C.G. India,
| am agreed to pay half price of the grading price for each coin as a Verification Fees.

*Take the print of this form and give/send it at our official address with your coins.

* Necessary to Fill
For any other information/detail kindly contact us at our official Email ID




